
2026 Parks and Recreation Commission 
Meeting Dates and Locations 

 

The Parks and Recreation Commission is a seven-member board, which acts in an advisory capacity to the 

City Council, Community Services Division, and Public Works Department on issues that will contribute to 

improving the quality of life in Pomona. These issues are focused in the areas of parks, recreation, 

facilities, and open space. Meetings are held on the third Thursday of each month at various City facilities 

at 6:00 p.m.  

Thursday, January 15, 2026  D-4 Jaycee Park Community Center  
       2000 N. San Antonio Avenue   
 
Thursday, February 19, 2026  D-2 Ralph Welch Community Center 

1000 Buena Vista St., Pomona, CA 91766 
 

Thursday, March 19, 2026  D-1 Ganesha Park Community Center 
1575 N. White Ave., Pomona, CA 91768 

 
Thursday, April 16, 2026  D-1 John F. Kennedy Park Community Center 

       1150 Fairplex Drive, Pomona, CA 91768 
 

Thursday, May 21, 2026   D-5 Westmont Park Community Center 
1808 W. Ninth Street, Pomona, CA 91766 

 
Thursday, June 18, 2026  D-2 Civic Center Plaza – City Council Chambers 

   505 S. Garey Avenue, Pomona, CA 91766 
 

Thursday, July 16, 2026   D-3 Washington Park Community Center 
865 E. Grand Avenue Pomona, CA 91769 

 
Thursday, August 20, 2026  D-1 Kiwanis (Grace Napolitano) Community Center 

954 Weber St., Pomona, CA 91768 
 

Thursday, September 17, 2026  D-3 Philadelphia Park Community Center 
700 E. Philadelphia St., Pomona, CA 91766 

 
Thursday, October 15, 2026  D-4 Garfield Park Neighborhood Center   

       563 N. Mountainview Ave., Pomona, CA 91767 
 

Thursday, November 19, 2026  D-6 Willie White Park Community Center 
3065 Battram St., Pomona, CA 91767 

 
Thursday, December 3, 2026  D-6  Palomares Park Community Center 

499 East Arrow Hwy., Pomona, CA 91767    
 
 



2027 Parks and Recreation Commission 
Meeting Dates and Locations 

 

The Parks and Recreation Commission is a seven-member board, which acts in an advisory capacity to the 

City Council, Community Services Division, and Public Works Department on issues that will contribute to 

improving the quality of life in Pomona. These issues are focused in the areas of parks, recreation, 

facilities, and open space. Meetings are held on the third Thursday of each month at various City facilities 

at 6:00 p.m.  

Thursday, January 21, 2027  D-4 Jaycee Park Community Center  
       2000 N. San Antonio Avenue   
 
Thursday, February 18, 2027  D-2 Ralph Welch Community Center 

1000 Buena Vista St., Pomona, CA 91766 
 

Thursday, March 18, 2027  D-1 Ganesha Park Community Center 
1575 N. White Ave., Pomona, CA 91768 

 
Thursday, April 15, 2027  D-1 John F. Kennedy Park Community Center 

       1150 Fairplex Drive, Pomona, CA 91768 
 

Thursday, May 20, 2027   D-5 Westmont Park Community Center 
1808 W. Ninth Street, Pomona, CA 91766 

 
Thursday, June 17, 2027  D-2 Civic Center Plaza – City Council Chambers 

   505 S. Garey Avenue, Pomona, CA 91766 
 

Thursday, July 15, 2027   D-3 Washington Park Community Center 
865 E. Grand Avenue Pomona, CA 91769 

 
Thursday, August 19, 2027  D-1 Kiwanis (Grace Napolitano) Community Center 

954 Weber St., Pomona, CA 91768 
 

Thursday, September 16, 2027  D-3 Philadelphia Park Community Center 
700 E. Philadelphia St., Pomona, CA 91766 

 
Thursday, October 21, 2027  D-4 Garfield Park Neighborhood Center   

       563 N. Mountainview Ave., Pomona, CA 91767 
 

Thursday, November 18, 2027  D-6 Willie White Park Community Center 
3065 Battram St., Pomona, CA 91767 

 
Thursday, December 2, 2027  D-6  Palomares Park Community Center 

499 East Arrow Hwy., Pomona, CA 91767    
 
 



 

 


